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SIZE (MM/INCHES)
THICKNESS

PCS. PER BOX

SQ. FEET PER BOX
SQ. METER PER BOX

WEIGHT PER BOX(KG)

PLAIN EDGE

100X500 / 4”X20”

8mm

20

10.76

1.0

17.00




LONG EASY TO IMPACT HYGIENIC
DURABILITY CLEAN RESISTANCE SURFACE

s

FIRE CHEMICAL FROST LOW WATER
RESISTANCE RESISTANCE RESISTANCE ABSORPTION

DIMENSIONAL NON THERMAL CRAZING
STABILITY RECTIFIED RESISTANCE RESISTANCE

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
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